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= 2} 10GOS INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL

MOTTO: Academic Excellence X Godliness of the Yout

KM 24, Onitsha-Owerri Road, Awo-Omamma, Oru East, Imo State
TEL: 08109259410; EMAIL: ilgfb@[ugiss.org; WEBSITE: \v\\‘\\‘.fogiss.org

STUDENTS' FIRST TERM RESULT (2022/2023 SESSION)

NAME: EMEKA DAVID CHIMZITEREM

REG NO: L22/JS1/2785
GENDER: |M
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TOTAL SCORE: 739 STUDENT'S AVG.:
DATE OF BIRTH:  5/10/2012

cLass: JSS1B

11
81

CLASSAVG: 66 CLASS POSITION:

OVERALLAVG: 67 OVERALL POSITION:

CLASS

CA 40% AVG.

CLASS
POSITION

10
9 35
14
8 33
13
5 56

CLASS
LOWEST

CLASS

PART A — COGNITIVE SUBJECTS HIGHEST

EXAM 60% | TOTAL 100% TEACHER'S NAME

28 48 84 68 |UCHENDU C.
36
27
24
30
39
31

30

40
41
23
42
33
43
45
37
40
20
39

68
77
50
66
63
82
76
67
71
50
69

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
MATHEMATICS

IGBO LANGUAGE

BASIC SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
PRE-VOCATIONAL STUDIES (PVS)
NATIONAL VALUES EDU. (NVE)
CULTURAL & CREATIVE ART
CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS STUDEIES
BUSINESS STUDIES

FRENCH LANGUAGE

HISTORY

98 71 DURU C.E.

33 85 61 UZOMA C.

88 62 OMOKARO J. & OPARAEH

48 94 68 | OGIDIL. & ANYANWU BE}

97 76 ONYEKOSI M. C. & OGUI

69 ANONYA N. & IBEANUSI

7 45 91
13
5 20
14
9 47

46 97 71 MBANASO N.

95 58 EMESIOBI O. E.

30 42 80 56 AHAMEFULA J.

30
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92 69 ANYANWU O.

PART B - AFFECTIVE ASSESSMENT
AFFECTIVE TRAITS RATING
ATTENDANCE IN CLASS 5

GRADING SYSTEM

POINTS
A -EXCELLENT

KEY
75% - 100%

HONESTY 4

INITIATIVE

LEADERSHIP ABILITY

NEATNESS

PERSEVERANCE

POLITENESS

PUNCTUALITY

RELATIONSHIP WITH STAFF

RELIABILITY

SELF-CONTROL

SPIRIT OF CO-OPERATION

SPIRIT OF RESPONSIBILITY

‘WILLINGNESS TO LEARN

RELATIONSHIP WITH OTHER STUDENTS

NO. OF TIMES SCHOOL OPENED:

90.0

NO. OF TIMES PRESENT:

100% ACTIVE

Excellence is achievable target it

PASS

<=FORM TEACHER’S
REMARK

<=PRINCIPAL’S REMARK

65% - 74.99%

B-GOOD

55% - 64.99%

C - CREDIT

50% - 54.99%

P—-PASS

0% - 49.00%

F-FAIL

KEY TO RATING TRAITS

5 - EXCELLENT SHOW OF TRAIT

4 - HIGH LEVEL SHOW OF TRAIT

3 - ACCEPTABLE SHOW OF TRAIT

2 — MINIMAL SHOW OF TRAIT

1-NO REGARD FOR THE TRAIT

INFO: NEXT TERM BEGINS 15 JANUARY 2023

NO. IN CLASS: 20
OVERALL NO. IN CLASS: 153

NAME OF FORM TEACHER: UCHENDU C. & DURU C. E.

PRINCIPAL'S SIGNATURE: C '
r




