

## LOGOS INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL MOTTO: Academic Excellence & Godliness of the Youth KM 24, Onitsha-Owerri Road, Awo-Omamma, Oru East, Imo State TEL: 08109259410; EMAIL: info@logiss.org; WEBSITE: www.logiss.org

## STUDENTS' FIRST TERM RESULT (2022/2023 SESSION)

NAME:	EMEKA DAVID CHIMZITEREM			TOTAL SCORE:	739	STUDENT'S AVG.:	67.2
REG NO:	L22/JS1/2785	DATE OF BIRTH:	5/10/2012	CLASS AVG:	66	CLASS POSITION:	11
GENDER:	M	CLASS:	JSS1B	OVERALL AVG:	67	OVERALL POSITION:	81

PART A - COGNITIVE SUBJECTS	CA 40%	EXAM 60%	TOTAL 100%	GRADE	CLASS POSITION	CLASS LOWEST	CLASS HIGHEST	CLASS AVG.	TEACHER'S NAME
ENGLISH LANGUAGE	28	40	68	В	10	48	84	68	UCHENDU C.
MATHEMATICS	36	41	77	Α	9	35	98	71	DURU C.E.
IGBO LANGUAGE	27	23	50	P	14	33	85	61	UZOMA C.
BASIC SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	24	42	66	В	8	33	88	62	OMOKARO J. & OPARAEKE
PRE-VOCATIONAL STUDIES (PVS)	30	33	63	С	13	48	94	68	OGIDI L. & ANYANWU BEN
NATIONAL VALUES EDU. (NVE)	39	43	82	Α	5	56	97	76	ONYEKOSI M. C. & OGUIKE
CULTURAL & CREATIVE ART	31	45	76	Α	7	45	91	69	ANONYA N. & IBEANUSI M.
CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS STUDEIES	30	37	67	В	13	46	97	71	MBANASO N.
BUSINESS STUDIES	31	40	71	В	5	20	95	58	EMESIOBI O. E.
FRENCH LANGUAGE	30	20	50	P	14	42	80	56	AHAMEFULA J.
HISTORY	30	39	69	В	9	47	92	69	ANYANWU O.

PART B – AFFECTIVE ASSESSMENT				
AFFECTIVE TRAITS	RATING			
ATTENDANCE IN CLASS	5			
HONESTY	4			
INITIATIVE	5			
LEADERSHIP ABILITY	4			
NEATNESS	4			
PERSEVERANCE	3			
POLITENESS	4			
PUNCTUALITY	5			
RELATIONSHIP WITH STAFF	4			
RELIABILITY	4			
SELF-CONTROL	4			
SPIRIT OF CO-OPERATION	4			
SPIRIT OF RESPONSIBILITY	4			
WILLINGNESS TO LEARN	4			
RELATIONSHIP WITH OTHER STUDENTS	4			

	Z-EODM TE
NO. OF TIMES PRESENT:	100% ACTIVE
NO. OF TIMES SCHOOL OPENED:	90.0

Excellence is achievable target it <=FORM TEACHER'S REMARK

PASS <=PRINCIPAL'S REMARK

GRADING SYSTEM				
KEY	POINTS			
75% - 100%	A - EXCELLENT			
65% - 74.99%	B – GOOD			
55% - 64.99%	C – CREDIT			
50% - 54.99%	P – PASS			
0% - 49.00%	F – FAIL			

## **KEY TO RATING TRAITS**

- 5 EXCELLENT SHOW OF TRAIT
- 4 HIGH LEVEL SHOW OF TRAIT
- 3 ACCEPTABLE SHOW OF TRAIT
- 2 MINIMAL SHOW OF TRAIT
- 1 NO REGARD FOR THE TRAIT

INFO: NEXT TERM BEGINS 15 JANUARY 2023

NO. IN CLASS: 20 OVERALL NO. IN CLASS: 153

NAME OF FORM TEACHER: UCHENDU C. & DURU C. E.

PRINCIPAL'S SIGNATURE: